RTCBI Insulated Round Braid in Coil, Tinned Copper
Material: Copper, Polyvinylchloride
Finish: Tinned
Part Number Article
Number Nominal Current Cross Section Number of Wires Wire Diameter Length Diameter Unit Weight
RTCBI15-10 503400 75 A 10 mm² 560 0.15 mm 25 m 7.0 mm 0.12 kg
RTCBI15-16 503410 120 A 16 mm² 900 0.15 mm 25 m 8.0 mm 0.18 kg
RTCBI15-25 503420 150 A 25 mm² 1,416 0.15 mm 25 m 9.5 mm 0.25 kg
RTCBI15-30 503430 180 A 30 mm² 1,680 0.15 mm 25 m 10.0 mm 0.35 kg
RTCBI15-50 503440 250 A 50 mm² 2,820 0.15 mm 25 m 12.5 mm 0.58 kg
Insulation Thickness Insulation Voltage Temperature Flammability Rating
1 mm 450 V 70 °C Max UL® 94V-0
Unit weight is per meter (3.28').
UL, UR, cUL, cUR, cULus and cURus are registered certification marks of UL LLC.